Compensation shall be made to Contractor by City within forty five (45) days from date
of invoice. City will make best efforts to pay within forty-five (45) days from date of invoice.
In  no event shall the total amount paid under this Agreement exceed One-hundred and Twenty
Two Million Four Hundred and Twenty-Nine Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Seven Dollars
($122,429,557) during the Term of the Agreement, unless otherwise agreed to by the Parties in 
writing; provided, however, that City is responsible for services authorized by the CIO or his
designee provided by Contractor under this Agreement.

No charges shall be incurred under this Agreement nor shall any payments become due

[...]

Compensation shall be made to Contractor by City within forty five (45) days from date
of invoice. City will make best efforts to pay within forty-five (45) days from date of invoice.
In  no event shall the total amount paid under this Agreement exceed One-hundred and Forty
Million Six Hundred and Ninety-Five Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty Six Dollars
($140,695,756) during the Term of the Agreement, unless otherwise agreed to by the Parties in 
writing; provided, however, that City is responsible for services authorized by the CIO or his
designee provided by Contractor under this Agreement.

No charges shall be incurred under this Agreement nor shall any payments become due

[...]

Compensation shall be made to Contractor by City within forty five ( 45) days from date of invoice. City 
will make best efforts to pay within forty-five (45) days from date of invoice. 

In no event shall the total amount paid under this Agreement exceed Seventy Five Million Dollars 
($75,000,000.00) during the Term of the Agreement, unless otherwise agreed to by the Parties in writing; 
provided, however, that City is responsible for services authorized by the CIO or his designee provided by 
Contractor under this Agreement. 

No charges shall be incurred under this Agreement nor shall any payments become due to